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Rhythmic / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 9HP

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Birov1319
GRACE

4.900 5.450 5.4506.300Diff:
Exec: 5.900 6.500 7.5006.900

ND: -0.050 __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 10.75013.150 12.95011.950 48.800
Place: 1T 9 3 1 1 

1 

Lisa Gerasimova1318
Isadora

5.300 4.700 5.0506.350Diff:
Exec: 7.100 6.400 6.9006.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.40013.150 11.95011.100 48.600
Place: 1T 2 8 3 2 

2 

Anastasia Vasilyeva1312
Philly Rhythmic

3.850 5.300 5.4005.450Diff:
Exec: 6.600 6.400 7.2006.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.45012.150 12.60011.700 46.900
Place: 4T 11 4 2 3 

3 

Darya Cherepanova1316
Philly Rhythmic

4.450 5.150 4.5005.750Diff:
Exec: 6.700 7.000 6.4006.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.15011.950 10.90012.150 46.150
Place: 6 6 2 7 4 

4 

Ekaterina Balycheva1302
TRA

4.500 5.600 4.9505.950Diff:
Exec: 6.100 5.800 6.1006.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.60012.550 11.05011.400 45.600
Place: 3 10 6 5 5 

5 

Madeleine Avila1306
Vitrychenko

4.650 5.450 4.1505.500Diff:
Exec: 6.300 6.800 6.6005.400

ND: -0.050 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.90010.900 10.75012.250 44.800
Place: 12 8 1 9 6 

6 

Jessica Huang1307
North Shore

5.550 4.250 3.4506.050Diff:
Exec: 7.200 6.500 5.6006.400

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 12.65012.150 9.05010.750 44.600
Place: 4T 1 10T 15 7 

7 

Hana Starkman1309
Rhythmic Art

3.850 5.200 4.6505.200Diff:
Exec: 6.000 5.800 6.2006.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.85011.900 10.85011.000 43.600
Place: 7 14 9 8 8 

8 

Allison Labutin1310
Liberty Academy

4.750 4.000 4.1003.750Diff:
Exec: 6.900 5.700 6.9007.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.65010.950 11.0009.700 43.300
Place: 11 3 14 6 9 

9 

Patricija Ivanauskaite1314
North Shore

5.150 4.400 4.1005.250Diff:
Exec: 6.400 5.600 6.1005.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.55010.850 10.20010.000 42.600
Place: 13 4 13 10 10 

10 
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Elena Wrinkle1308
TRA

4.600 5.150 3.9505.700Diff:
Exec: 5.100 6.500 5.6005.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 9.70011.350 9.55011.650 42.250
Place: 8 16 5 13 11 

11 

Neleh Kay1303
California Rhythms

4.450 4.350 4.6004.150Diff:
Exec: 5.800 4.600 6.6006.500

ND: -0.050 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.20010.650 11.2008.950 41.000
Place: 14 13 17T 4 12 

12 

Erica Foster1301
NWR

4.500 5.350 3.3504.350Diff:
Exec: 6.700 5.800 5.1005.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.2009.450 8.45011.150 40.250
Place: 17 5 7 17 13 

13 

Luna Safargaleeva1304
IK Gymnastics

4.400 3.050 3.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 5.500 6.500 6.1006.700

ND: -0.150 __.___ __.___-0.100
Final: 9.75011.200 9.3009.550 39.800
Place: 9 15 15 14 14 

14 

Alisa Fine1311
Evergreen Rhythmics

3.100 4.550 3.9505.050Diff:
Exec: 6.000 6.200 5.8005.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.10010.050 9.75010.750 39.650
Place: 16 19 10T 12 15 

15 

Emily Wilson1305
MPNYC

4.650 2.850 4.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.300 3.800 6.1006.600

ND: __.___ -0.300 __._____.___
Final: 10.95011.000 10.1006.350 38.400
Place: 10 7 20 11 16 

16 

Renata Badalova1300
MPNYC

4.300 4.500 3.1503.300Diff:
Exec: 5.300 5.900 5.9005.400

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 9.6008.700 8.75010.400 37.450
Place: 18 17 12 16 17 

17 

Allison Tan1317
Nova

3.200 3.900 2.8004.350Diff:
Exec: 6.300 5.600 4.8006.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.50010.350 7.6009.500 36.950
Place: 15 18 16 19 18 

18 

Eleonora Gordienko1313
Miami Gymnastics

4.500 3.650 2.9503.500Diff:
Exec: 5.800 5.300 4.0004.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.3008.000 6.9508.950 34.200
Place: 19 12 17T 20 19 

19 

Isabella Ivanova1315
La Luna Rhythmic

2.950 3.100 3.5502.850Diff:
Exec: 2.700 5.200 4.8004.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 5.6507.150 8.3508.300 29.450
Place: 20 20 19 18 20 

20 
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